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August 2022 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 

 

 

9 10 11 

Open House 5-7 

12 13 

14 
 
 

15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 

 
 

22 23 24 25 
Tuition Due 

 
Las Vegas meet fee 

due - $140.00 

26 27 

28 29 
Late fee will be 

applied to 
outstanding 

accounts 

Closed 

30 

 

 

Closed 

31 

 

 

Closed 

 

 

 

Closed 

 

 

 

Closed 

 

W
ee

k
 -

1
 

Van Wert County Fair Week! Have fun!! 
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September 2022                                        (Body parts month) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 2 3 

G 5 

 
Labor Day 

 

Closed 

6 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

8 
 

 

 
 

9 
 

 

 
 

10 
Make up  
10-11a – Tumbling/Kinder 

11-12 - Ninja, Adv. Kin, 

Cheer 

11 

 

 

12 13 14 15 
Princess classic meet 

fee due - $130.00 

16 17 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 21 22 

 

 

23 24 

25 

 

 

26 27 28 29 
Tuition Due 

 
Gymnastics on the 

Grand meet fee due - 
$130.00 

30  

 

 

 

W
ee

k
 -

2
 

W
ee

k
 -

3
 

W
ee

k
 -

4
 

W
ee

k
 -

5
 

Bring a friend week for all gymnastics classes (PNT, Kindernastics, 

Adv. Kindernastics, Rec. 1-3 and Team on Monday only) 

Bring a friend week for BHS 1, BHS 2, Intermediate & Advanced 

tumbling, Ninja and Cheer 
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October 2022                                     (Rolling through October) 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

 

 

2 3 
Late fee will be 

applied to 
outstanding 

accounts 
 

4 

 

 

5 6 

 
 

Fostering the Future 
meet fee due– $130 

7 8 

Skyler S. 5th  

B-Day party 

9 10 

 
Columbus Day 

Closed 

11 12 13 14 

 
 

15 Make up  
10-11a – Tumbling/Kinder 

11-12 - Ninja, Adv. Kin, 
Cheer 

16 

 
 

17 

 

 

18 19 20 

 
 

Hoosier Cup meet fee 
due - $130 

21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 
Tuition Due 

 

28 29 

30 31 Halloween 

Late fee will be 
applied to 

outstanding 
accounts 

     

 

W
ee

k
 -

8
 

W
ee

k
 -

7
 

W
ee

k
 -

6
 

W
ee

k
 -

1
 

Parent’s Watch Week 

Evaluation Week 

Halloween dress up week 

   Gymnastics 
Team Leo money 

due 
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November 2022                                           (Flexibility Month) 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 
 

 

8 9 10 

 

 
Once upon a time meet 

fee due- $130 

11 
 

12 

 

 
Princess classic meet 

– Angola, IN 

13 

 

 
Princess classic 

meet – Angola, IN 

14 

 
 

15 16 17 18 19 

 

 
Fostering the Future 
meet – Indianapolis 

20 
 

 

 
Fostering the Future 
meet – Indianapolis 

21 

 

 

Closed 

22 

 

 

Closed 

 

23 

 

 

Closed 

24 
 

 

25  

 

 

Closed 

26 

27 28 

 

 

29 30    

 

W
ee

k
 -

5
 

W
ee

k
 -

2
 

W
ee

k
 -

4
 

W
ee

k
 -

3
 

 

Home meet packets will be passed out 
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December 2022                                      (Handstand Month) 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 
Tuition Due 

 

2 3 

4 5 
Late fee will be 

applied to 
outstanding 

accounts 
 

6 7 8 9 
 

 
 

Hoosier Cup meet - 
Indianapolis 

10 
 

 
 

Hoosier Cup meet - 
Indianapolis 

11 

 

 
Hoosier Cup meet - 

Indianapolis 

12 13 14 15 
 

 
 

Cotton Candy meet fee 
due - $130 

16 17 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 21 22 

 
Home meet fee 

due $75.00 

23 24 

25 

 
 

26 
 

 

 

Closed 

27 
 

 

 

Closed 

28 
 

 

 

Closed 

29 
 

 

 

Closed 

30 
 

 

 

Closed 

31 

 

 

 

W
ee

k
 -

8
 

W
ee

k
 -

7
 

W
ee

k
 -

6
 Parent’s Watch Week 

Evaluation Week 

 
  

  

 

 

Home meet measurements/fittings 
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JANUARY 2023                               (Obstacles/Stations Month) 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Closed 

 

 

 

Closed 

 

 

 

Closed 

 

 
 

Closed 

 

 

Closed 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

Tuition Due 

 
Once upon a time meet - 

Indianapolis 

 
 

Once upon a time meet - 
Indianapolis 

 

 
15   MLK Day  16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Make up   21 

 

 
Once upon a time meet - 

Indianapolis 

Late fee will be applied 
to outstanding 

accounts 
 

Closed 

  

 
 
 

Game Night Meet fee 
due - $130 

 
10-11a Tumbling/Kinder 

11-12 - Ninja, Adv. Kin, 

Cheer 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 

     

 29 30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       

 

W
ee

k
 -

1
 

W
ee

k
 -

 4
 

W
ee

k
 -

3
 

W
ee

k
 -

2
 

Learn 1st ½ - of routines for home meet 

Learn 2nd  ½ - of routines for home 

meet 

High school 

cheerleading 

regionals 
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FEBRUARY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

Las Vegas meet      9 

 
 

Las Vegas meet   10 

 
 

Las Vegas meet   11 

 
 

    Tuition Due   

  

 
       12 13 

Late fee will be 
applied to 

outstanding 
accounts 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

Late fee will be 
applied to 

outstanding 
accounts 

Valentine's Day    
 
 

Cotton Candy meet - 
Indianapolis 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Make up    25 

 
 

 

 
 

Cotton Candy meet - 
Indianapolis 

Presidents' Day 

 

Closed 
    

10-11a Tumbling/Kinder 

11-12 - Ninja, Adv. Kin, 

Cheer 
Game Night Meet -

Indianapolis 
 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

    

 
 
 

Game Night Meet -
Indianapolis 

      

W
ee

k
 -

8
 

W
ee

k
 -

6
 

W
ee

k
 -

7
 

W
ee

k
 -

5
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MARCH 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

    Tuition Due   

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Late fee will be 
applied to 

outstanding 
accounts 

     

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

Notes: 

 

 

W
ee

k
 -

1
 

W
ee

k
 -

3
 

W
ee

k
 -

2
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APRIL 2023 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

     Good Friday  

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

Easter Sunday 
 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

Closed  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

    Tuition Due   

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

Late fee will be 
applied to 

outstanding 
accounts 

     

 

 
30  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

W
ee

k
 -

4
 

W
ee

k
 -

5
 

W
ee

k
 -

6
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MAY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

 

     

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Mother's Day       

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 Memorial Day      

Home Meet Week W
ee

k
 -

8
 

W
ee

k
 -

7
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JUNE 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

     
National Donut 

Day 
 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Father's Day       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
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JULY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

  
Independence 

Day     

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

       

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
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AUGUST 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

       

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
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SEPTEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

 Labor Day      

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

       

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

       

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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OCTOBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 Columbus Day      

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

  Halloween     
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NOVEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

      Veterans Day 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

    
Thanksgiving 

Day   

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
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DECEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

       

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

       

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

       

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 Christmas      

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
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